
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

CONTENTS 
 

SPARES PARTS ......................................................................................................................................................................... 2 
REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS (SEE ASSEMBLY DETAILS) ................................................................................................................... 3 

  

Horizon 5 Wide 
Horizon 5 Wide Log Store 

Multi-fuel stove 
 

Ref. No. LS0207 & LS0207U 
 

ECO 2022 
 

Version 03 (11.03.2025) 

Spare Parts 

C a s t Te c



Horizon 5 Wide - Ref. No. LS0207  Version 3 
Horizon 5 Wide Log Store - Ref. No LS0207U 

CastTec Ltd 2 

Spares Parts 

 
Figure.6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE: For all spare parts enquiries visit www.firespares.direct or call (0191) 4974280 

5

21

7

23
3134

4

19

18

12

17

10 37

36

16

24

2

15

9

29

43

32

22

8

33

39

25

47
1

48

26

20

41

44

38

40

42

28

13
27

46

6 49

30

11

35

3

45

50

14

http://www.firespares.direct/


Horizon 5 Wide - Ref. No. LS0207  Version 3 
Horizon 5 Wide Log Store - Ref. No LS0207U 

CastTec Ltd 3 

Replacement Components (see Assembly Details) 
No Code Name Qty 

1 LS020707B Door 1 

2 T120320V1 Fire Fence 1 

3 MI050714 Grate 1 

4 C125 Collar Cover 1 

5 C125Y Blanking Plate 1 

6 CA0105 Ashpan Handle 1 

7 125 Collar 1 

8 CA1114-LS0105D3 Primary Air Inlet Plate 1 

9 CA1911-LS0207UD3SEV1 Baffle Frame  1 

10 CA22-LS0207U-13 Steel Baffle 1 

11 CA1113-LS0207UD3SE Secondary Air Wash Plate 1 

12 CA1116-LS0207U Back Air Inlet Plate 1 

13 CA1112 Glass Clip 4 

14 CA1252 Ashpan 1 

15 CA22-LS0207U-14 Air Wash Damper 1 

16 CA1118-LS0105D3 Primary Damper  1 

17 CA22-LS0207U Steel Shell 1 

18 01020107.M6×8／010102 Screw 10 

19 01020107.M6×15／010102 Screw 1 

20 01020107.M6×55／010102 Screw 2 

21 01020107.M6×25／010102 Screw 3 

22 01040101.Φ6×18／010202 Washer 8 

23 01040101.Φ6×22／010202 Washer 3 

24 01010112.M8×25／010102 Screw 4 

25 010514.Φ5×8／070201 Screw 3 

26 01030102.M6／010102 Nut 5 

27 01020106.M6×8／030001 Screw 4 

28 01030128.M8×5／030001 Nut 1 

29 CA0609 Hinge 2 

30 CAL0112 Screw 4 

31 CAL0112-1 Screw 2 

32 CA0707 Spring 4 

33 CAL0101-ZJ Serial Number Plate 1 



Horizon 5 Wide - Ref. No. LS0207  Version 3 
Horizon 5 Wide Log Store - Ref. No LS0207U 

CastTec Ltd 4 

No Code Name Qty 

34 CA0708 Spring 2 

35 FRLS0207UD3SE12 Left Brick 1 

36 FRLS0207UD3SE13 Right Brick 1 

37 FRLS0207U11 Back Brick 2 

38 CA0150-1406 1406 Handle Assembling part 1 

39 CA10-LS0207D3 Glass 1 

40 CA0321 Washer 2 

41 CA0148 Roller 2 

42 CA1507A Door Catch 1 

43 FRLS0207UD3SE29 Vermiculite Baffle 1 

44 CA0112-1406 1406 Handle 1 

45 CAL0101-LS0207UD3SE-AT CE Data Plate 1 

46 NLFBS-004 Spanner 1 

47 CA0809 Fiber Rope 1 

48 CA0801 Fiber Rope 1 

49 CA0804-1 Fiber Tape 1 

50 0899.BXGLH／210 Chain for CE plate 1 

 
 
NOTE: For all spare parts enquiries visit www.firespares.direct or call (0191) 4974280 

  

http://www.firespares.direct/


 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Horizon 5 Wide 
Horizon 5 Wide Log Store 

Multi-fuel stove 
 

Ref. No. LS0207 & LS0207U 
 

ECO 2022 
 

Version 03 (11.03.2025) 

Spare Parts 

C a s t Te c


